Répartition des étudiants 3LAETCI/3LAEOR par Encadrant
Enseignants Groupe Etudiants
bousnina marwa
gharbi hamida

Aloui Meriem

Belaid Iklas

Ben hadj Manel
Mahmoud Raghda
Ben Ali Amira

Ben Amor Dorsaf
BenZarti Molka

Ben Messaoud Amani

Dhouha Ghribi

bouchouicha heyfa

Ben Yousef Riadh
Tounsi Rihab

Zarkawi Meriem

Ben Jemia Farah

Matri CyrineSahli Wiem
Aouini Sarra

Bazine Yasmine
Bousselmi Mouna
Soudani Rihab

. ___________________ ________________________________|
kilani manel

1

1|klai imen
1|kouki yousef
1|naji iskandar mohamed
1|najjar khaoula
2|Dakdouk Mariem
2

2

2

2

Mohamed Ghourabi

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2

Sonia Ben Khedher

Djebbi Imene
Garbouj Marwa

Haj saleh Diaeddine
Jeljli Hiba

1|Khaled Med Amine
1|Khalfaoui Houda
1|Marwen Cherif
1|Mokni Islem
1|Riahi Chayma
2|Zaltni Zaineb
2
2
2
2

Nabil Dachraoui

Awedi Bassem
Ben Ali amel
Bideni Raja
Boughdiri Wided

. _______________________________________________|
Boughnim Wafa

1

1|Chikhaoui Khadija
1|Gouiza Mahdi
1
1

Nadia Kharat Jmili Abir

Karoui Nadia




1|Khlifi Line
1|Mendili Wided
1|Najjar Emna
1|Riahi Yoldes
1|Saadouli Seiffedine
2|Saanouni Khouloud
2|Tabai Aya Habiba
2|Trabelsi Oumayma
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

Hajer farhoud

Aouini Sarra
Bazine Yasmine

Ben Mrad Nour
Bouamra Ichrak
Bouguerra Ghofrane
Channoufi Walid

Chebaane Sourour
|

Drissi Bochra
El Fahem Nada

2
2
Nadia Kharat 2|Fray Hadir
2
2

Hayat ben said

Hamrouni Emna
Jaouani Asma

Mejri Sabrine
Riahi Hadir
Salah Marwa

Zayen Mohamed Amine
e ___________ ______________________________________|

3|amour oumaima
3|ben jebara imen
Mohamed Ghourabi 3|ben mohamed mahdi
3
3

1

. 1

Salah Werhani 1
1

bouaziz asma
bourghida moetez




